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A009 DISCIP GRAFICHE, PITTORICHE, SCENOG NN  1 MARRA                     MARIO             26/04/1981 FR 90

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  1 RIDOLFI                   MARIACONCETTA     05/05/1973 RM 187,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  2 D'INNOCENZO               FRANCESCA         22/02/1979 NA 169

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  3 COLANGELO                 ADELAIDE          12/02/1976 NA 157

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  4 EBOLESE                   ANNA              03/06/1978 PZ 127

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  5 MARINELLI                 ILARIA            31/07/1984 TE 123

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  6 CAMPANELLI                SARA              24/05/1976 RM 116

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  7 CIMAGLIA                  RICCARDO          28/03/1980 RM 115

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  8 LISCIANI PETRINI          VINCENZO          15/07/1984 TE 114

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  9 MASTRANTUONO              LAURA             27/11/1986 CB 111

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  10 MARROCCO                  MAURO             29/05/1981 LT 105

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  11 QUIRCIO                   MARCO             21/10/1988 RM 103

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  12 CASTALDO                  MARCO             25/11/1984 SA 102

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  13 MAZZOLI                   SILVIA            24/10/1982 RM 100,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  14 MORGANI                   SILVIA            14/12/1982 RM 99

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  15 SCHIANO                   GENNARO           22/12/1985 NA 94

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  16 MASSA                     GABRIELE          06/11/1986 RM 93,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  17 GIGLIO                    FRANCESCA         22/10/1983 BA 93

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  18 LEO                       GIOVANNI MARIA    11/07/1983 RM 93

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  19 DONALISIO                 FABIO             18/11/1977 CN 92

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  20 TURRISI                   SERGIO            22/10/1989 PA 92

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  21 MACINANTE                 ALESSANDRA PAOLA  27/05/1987 RM 90

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  22 FORTUNATO                 STEFANIA          14/07/1985 AV 85

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  23 FINOCCHIARO               ALICE             31/08/1983 RM 85

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  24 SCARAMELLA                GIULIA            25/01/1981 RM 85

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  25 FRONTERRE                 SIMONA            11/12/1988 GE 84,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  26 DALESSANDRO               BARBARA           26/05/1989 RM 84

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  27 CAIAZZO                   ROSA              25/11/1983 NA 84

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  28 CRESCA                    ROBERTA           19/01/1972 RM 84

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  29 CLAPIS                    FRANCESCA         12/01/1987 MC 83

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  30 NIGRO                     DANIELE           04/11/1980 RM 82

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  31 CIAMPI                    MARTINA           29/07/1989 RM 81

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  32 SUBRANI                   ELENA             06/04/1988 AQ 81

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  33 ANGELUCCI                 ALESSIO           28/08/1984 TE 80
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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  34 BARLETTA                  ANGELA            29/04/1985 CB 80

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  35 BUDETTA                   CLARA             12/04/1987 SA 78

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  36 STENTELLA LOPES           REBECCA           09/07/1984 GE 76

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  37 BROGANELLI                LETIZIA           18/07/1979 AN 72

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  38 GIUBILO                   BARBARA           25/08/1976 RM 70

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  39 SALATI                    ORNELLA           09/07/1983 SA 69

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  40 MATTEI                    GUGLIELMO         08/07/1988 RM 65

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  41 PASQUALE                  LICIA             25/01/1987 RM 64,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  42 CECCARELLI                STEFANO           14/01/1986 RM 63

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  43 DI GIACOMANTONIO          ALESSANDRA        31/08/1987 TE 57

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  44 FONTANAROSA               ELETTRA           29/04/1988 RM 55,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  45 MONTECCHIO                LUCA              07/08/1970 RM 51

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  46 LOMBARDI                  LAURA             01/05/1984 RM 47

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  47 BASTIA                    ELENA             28/08/1981 BO 46

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  48 DE RUBERTIS               MICAELA           06/07/1967 RM 42

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  49 SFORZA                    ILARIA            27/04/1978 RM 42

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  50 TUTINO                    ANDREA            02/07/1972 RM 41

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  51 FABRINI                   CHIARA            22/01/1991 RM 36

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  52 DAMANTI                   EMANUELE RICCARDO 06/04/1982 RG 36

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  53 NASTASI                   ANTONINO          14/02/1986 RM 35

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  54 METELLI                   DANIELE           14/07/1983 RM 33

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  55 GALZERANO                 MANUEL            20/07/1988 BS 33

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  56 MOCCIARO                  PIETRO            01/06/1983 RM 33

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  57 RAVONI                    LIVIA             07/04/1988 RM 31,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  58 COZZI                     ALESSANDRA        23/12/1985 RM 31

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  59 GIAQUINTA                 MANLIO            15/05/1984 EN 24,5

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  60 MONTI                     CHIARA            15/01/1989 RM 24

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  61 SPADA                     ANASTASIA         13/07/1985 RM 24

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  62 SANTORSOLA                GIUSEPPE          29/04/1981 BA 24

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  63 LULLI                     FRANCESCA         26/06/1984 RM 22

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  64 BALLARINI                 CECILIA           12/05/1986 RM 21

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  65 CERRONI                   ENRICO            18/04/1986 RM 21

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  66 CACI                      LAURA             03/11/1976 RM 19

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  67 ZANUSSO                   VALENTINA         11/07/1985 RM 18

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  1 SFORZA                    ILARIA            27/04/1978 RM 180

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  2 METELLI                   DANIELE           14/07/1983 RM 167

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  3 MEGNA                     ANDREA            23/02/1982 RM 153

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  4 GIUBILO                   BARBARA           25/08/1976 RM 132

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  5 COZZI                     ALESSANDRA        23/12/1985 RM 104

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  6 MASSA                     GABRIELE          06/11/1986 RM 99,5

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  7 DAMANTI                   EMANUELE RICCARDO 06/04/1982 RG 96



A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  8 CERRONI                   ENRICO            18/04/1986 RM 91

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  9 GALZERANO                 MANUEL            20/07/1988 BS 90

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  10 NASTASI                   ANTONINO          14/02/1986 RM 87

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  11 CACI                      LAURA             03/11/1976 RM 87

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  12 LULLI                     FRANCESCA         26/06/1984 RM 82

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  13 BALLARINI                 CECILIA           12/05/1986 RM 81

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  14 TUTINO                    ANDREA            02/07/1972 RM 77

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  15 MOCCIARO                  PIETRO            01/06/1983 RM 72

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  16 RAVONI                    LIVIA             07/04/1988 RM 71,5

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  17 SALATI                    ORNELLA           09/07/1983 SA 66

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  18 DE RUBERTIS               MICAELA           06/07/1967 RM 64

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  19 CAIAZZO                   ROSA              25/11/1983 NA 60

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  20 MONTI                     CHIARA            15/01/1989 RM 57

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  21 ZANUSSO                   VALENTINA         11/07/1985 RM 57

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  22 SPADA                     ANASTASIA         13/07/1985 RM 56

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  23 RIDOLFI                   MARIACONCETTA     05/05/1973 RM 44,5

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  24 FABRINI                   CHIARA            22/01/1991 RM 36

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  25 BASTIA                    ELENA             28/08/1981 BO 34

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  26 FORTUNATO                 STEFANIA          14/07/1985 AV 26

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  27 GIAQUINTA                 MANLIO            15/05/1984 EN 24,5

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  28 FRONTERRE                 SIMONA            11/12/1988 GE 24,5

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  29 TURRISI                   SERGIO            22/10/1989 PA 24

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  30 SANTORSOLA                GIUSEPPE          29/04/1981 BA 24

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  31 LOMBARDI                  LAURA             01/05/1984 RM 23

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  32 CECCARELLI                STEFANO           14/01/1986 RM 21

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  33 ANGELUCCI                 ALESSIO           28/08/1984 TE 21

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  34 NIGRO                     DANIELE           04/11/1980 RM 20

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  1 GUARINO                   MARIA             14/09/1972 NA 91

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  2 BUDETTA                   ANTONIETTA        16/04/1961 SA 32

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  3 GIUNTA                    VALERIA           26/06/1980 RC 25,5

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  1 CORSETTI                  MARIANGELA        01/10/1983 FR 83

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  2 BARTOLOMEO                SARA              16/07/1981 IS 66,5

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  3 MENEGANTI                 MARCO             13/08/1953 BO 58

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  4 PERONI                    PAOLA             31/03/1959 RM 17

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  1 RUSSO                     ANNA MARIA        18/08/1978 EE 173

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  2 DE SANCTIS                LUCA              31/12/1969 RM 162,5

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  3 PERPETUINI                LAURA             23/03/1975 RM 144

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  4 BIANCO                    MARIA             21/03/1979 TA 141

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  5 PACIFICI                  FRANCESCA         29/01/1973 AQ 141

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  6 PERONI                    PAOLA             31/03/1959 RM 133

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  7 ALBERTI                   GERMANA           26/05/1987 TO 118



A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  8 BIANCHINI                 BEATRICE          18/05/1966 RM 117

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  9 BISIGNANO                 CHIARA            18/12/1984 RM 114

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  10 PETRUCCIOLI               FLAVIA            27/02/1985 RM 114

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  11 PIANA                     ANDREA            16/01/1979 RM 112,5

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  12 NANCINI                   GIOVANNI          06/03/1984 PA 111

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  13 ZITO                      FRANCESCO         14/02/1979 RM 108

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  14 SPERANZA                  GISELLA           03/06/1979 AP 107,5

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  15 SALSANO                   FERNANDO          27/05/1975 RM 106

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  16 ROBINSON                  ELISABETTA        08/09/1980 RM 105

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  17 LORENZON                  GIACOMO           16/05/1986 AN 105

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  18 BARTOLOMEO                SARA              16/07/1981 IS 102,5

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  19 SILVAGGI                  LORENZO           19/10/1980 FI 102

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  20 TROTTO                    ENRICO ANTONIO    23/05/1967 FR 101

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  21 CECCARELLI                ANDREA            06/03/1983 FR 94

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  22 BRANCACCIO                SERGIO            09/11/1971 NA 93

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  23 PANARINI                  LIVIA             28/07/1988 RM 93

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  24 FEYLES                    MARTINO MARIA     10/07/1981 TO 93

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  25 BURRUANO                  JESSICA           07/09/1985 PA 92

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  26 ALBERTI                   MANFREDI          15/05/1984 TO 91

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  27 STEFANELLI                CLIO              13/10/1982 RM 90

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  28 IANNAZZO                  MANUEL            27/02/1986 CZ 85

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  29 UMBRO                     MATTEO            03/09/1991 RM 83,5

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  30 GASBARRA                  ANDREA            09/01/1989 SS 82

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  31 PASSAVANTI                GIUSEPPE          03/05/1982 PZ 81

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  32 MINGHETTI                 ANNA              29/04/1987 FO 77

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  33 CARBONI                   GIANLUCA          10/10/1985 RM 75

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  34 CECCARELLI                ALESSIA           28/10/1974 RM 74

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  35 LICITRA                   ANTONELLA         07/08/1985 RG 69

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  36 MISCHITELLI               FRANCESCO         06/04/1983 RM 69

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  37 BAGGIO                    GUIDO             05/11/1978 VI 68

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  38 GUIDI                     SIMONE            03/08/1984 RM 66

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  39 COMETTO                   MIRIAM            26/10/1981 RM 66

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  40 BOSSA                     PIETRO            18/03/1980 RM 65

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  41 MARTINI                   GIORGIA           15/02/1978 PG 63

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  42 ROSSI                     FRANCESCO MARIA   13/02/1985 RM 61

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  43 AGUS                      ALESSANDRO        30/07/1988 RM 59

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  44 MALAFRONTE                GIUSEPPE          12/02/1983 NA 59

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  45 BARONE                    VALERIA           30/07/1984 RM 57

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  46 DI MARCO                  MARIA TERESA      24/04/1983 RM 53,5

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  47 LEO                       ARIANNA           28/11/1981 RM 48

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  1 MARKAJ                    VIOLETA           30/08/1972 EE 155



A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  2 SALVATI                   ROSETTA           31/10/1968 CS 106

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  3 PONTILLO                  RAFFAELLA         22/06/1983 CE 102,5

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  4 TRUSIANO                  ANDREA            31/05/1981 RM 98

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  5 FARINA                    STEFANO           04/12/1973 RM 87

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  6 FILONI                    FRANCESCA         09/11/1977 FR 86

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  7 CACCESE                   ADELE             01/07/1977 EN 85

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  8 BONIFACI                  MAURIZIO          05/11/1980 RM 81

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  9 CARELLI                   ELISABETTA        22/08/1981 RM 59

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  10 BERTINI                   MARIA CHIARA      18/01/1989 RM 57

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  11 COLABUONO                 DANIELA           06/12/1985 IS 48

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  12 DI COSTANZO               EZIO              05/01/1986 NA 43

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  13 BATTISTI                  MARCO VALERIO     31/08/1981 RM 42

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  14 REGIS DURANTE             VALERIO           10/09/1986 RM 39

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  15 GUADAGNI                  CLARA             12/10/1986 SA 38

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  16 CIPARISSE                 JEAN FRANCOIS     09/05/1977 RM 33

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  17 SANTOLAMAZZA              PATRIZIA          08/03/1961 RM 32,5

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  18 DE BONIS                  GIULIA            13/05/1981 RM 32

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  19 PIZZI                     MARCO             12/12/1981 RM 32

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  20 CATALIOTO                 ANDREI            13/12/1984 EE 31

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  21 MONTEMAGNO                UMBERTO           11/06/1988 RM 30

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  22 DI GIROLAMI               CRISTINA          05/10/1980 AP 30

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  23 CIOFFI                    ISABELLA          22/09/1988 FR 28

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  24 AQUILINI                  ELEONORA          27/04/1980 RM 25

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  25 BRIGHI                    MATTEO            29/06/1978 RM 25

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  26 RUTIGLIANO                SARA              04/07/1987 FG 24

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  27 BRESSA                    SILVIA            26/03/1988 RM 23,5

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  28 INNOCENTI                 MARCO             14/10/1984 RM 22

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  29 COLETTI                   FEDERICA          10/08/1966 RM 22

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  30 CREA                      ROSAMARIA         11/09/1984 RC 21,5

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  31 VITI                      ROBERTO           16/01/1983 RM 21

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  32 SASSO                     DAVID             17/08/1981 RM 21

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  33 EUGENI                    LAURA             30/07/1986 RM 18

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  34 FRANCHI                   TOMMASO VANNUCCIO 20/10/1966 RM 18

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  35 LISSANDRELLI              ANDREA            12/02/1986 RM 17

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  36 SCHIATTARELLA             ERNESTO           20/04/1976 NA 15

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  37 PARMENDOLA                PAOLA             02/10/1960 NA 14

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  1 SALVATI                   ROSETTA           31/10/1968 CS 183,5

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  2 AQUILINI                  ELEONORA          27/04/1980 RM 169

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  3 BATTISTI                  MARCO VALERIO     31/08/1981 RM 144

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  4 BRIGHI                    MATTEO            29/06/1978 RM 139

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  5 DE BONIS                  GIULIA            13/05/1981 RM 122



A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  6 PARMENDOLA                PAOLA             02/10/1960 NA 122

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  7 PIZZI                     MARCO             12/12/1981 RM 121

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  8 COLETTI                   FEDERICA          10/08/1966 RM 117

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  9 DI COSTANZO               EZIO              05/01/1986 NA 108

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  10 COLABUONO                 DANIELA           06/12/1985 IS 108

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  11 SURIANO                   LUCA              07/01/1974 RM 106

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  12 VITI                      ROBERTO           16/01/1983 RM 103

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  13 GUADAGNI                  CLARA             12/10/1986 SA 99

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  14 CREA                      ROSAMARIA         11/09/1984 RC 93,5

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  15 SCHIATTARELLA             ERNESTO           20/04/1976 NA 93

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  16 LISSANDRELLI              ANDREA            12/02/1986 RM 89

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  17 RUTIGLIANO                SARA              04/07/1987 FG 87

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  18 CIOFFI                    ISABELLA          22/09/1988 FR 85

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  19 SASSO                     DAVID             17/08/1981 RM 85

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  20 CATALIOTO                 ANDREI            13/12/1984 EE 79

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  21 CINI                      MASSIMO           06/08/1972 PI 75

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  22 CIPARISSE                 JEAN FRANCOIS     09/05/1977 RM 69

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  23 SANTOLAMAZZA              PATRIZIA          08/03/1961 RM 68,5

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  24 MONTEMAGNO                UMBERTO           11/06/1988 RM 66

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  25 EUGENI                    LAURA             30/07/1986 RM 66

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  26 DI GIROLAMI               CRISTINA          05/10/1980 AP 66

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  27 REGIS DURANTE             VALERIO           10/09/1986 RM 63

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  28 INNOCENTI                 MARCO             14/10/1984 RM 61

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  29 BRESSA                    SILVIA            26/03/1988 RM 52,5

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  30 MARKAJ                    VIOLETA           30/08/1972 EE 20

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  31 FRANCHI                   TOMMASO VANNUCCIO 20/10/1966 RM 18

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NN  1 RIZZO                     ROBERTO           23/11/1971 CZ 177

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  1 SCRIVANO                  FRANCESCA         11/09/1962 CS 73,5

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  2 ANNETTA                   ESTER             19/09/1967 CS 37

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  3 FRANCO                    GABRIELLA         11/04/1970 NA 33

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  4 CAMMARANO                 ELBA CRISTINA     18/10/1971 RM 25

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  1 MARCHESE RAGONA ALU       MASSIMO           19/03/1954 RM 228,5

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  2 CASAGRANDE                MIRELLA           27/03/1963 RM 179

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  3 CORI                      ROBERTO           03/10/1970 RM 148

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  4 LAURITO                   MARIA GRAZIA      10/05/1969 RM 132

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  5 IESCONE                   LAURA             12/03/1986 NA 120

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  6 FASCIANELLI               IVAN              29/05/1976 RM 119

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  7 MONTANINI                 FRANCESCA         02/05/1985 RM 117

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  8 VALERIO                   PAOLO             25/02/1980 RM 105

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  9 CIPRIANI                  MARCELLO          19/10/1981 FR 103

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  10 DE CINTI                  LORENZO           21/04/1975 FI 84



A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  11 LISCIANDRELLO             SALVATORE         08/08/1976 PA 81

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  12 DELLAQUILA                ANTONIO           18/01/1986 BA 76

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  13 BONAVOLONTA               VALERIO           10/09/1981 RM 70

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  14 BAGNATO                   MARINA            24/11/1979 RC 69,5

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  15 EMANUELE                  LUIGI             02/12/1964 RM 69

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  16 PATRIZI                   SIMONE            01/04/1984 RM 65

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  17 CASELLA                   ANTONIO           21/08/1965 CE 59

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  18 TAMBUCCI                  ANNA RITA         22/05/1966 LT 58

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  19 CAPECE                    ROSARIA           19/11/1978 SA 52

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  20 ALAGIA                    MICHELE           18/05/1988 PZ 32,5

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  21 SANTORO                   DANIELE           17/08/1979 BR 24

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  22 PALLADINO                 MARIA LAURA       01/05/1967 NA 22

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  23 MAIORANO                  ALESSANDRO        07/11/1972 BN 21

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  24 FAZIO                     CANDIANA          26/06/1979 EE 18

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  25 IEZZI                     STEFANO           01/04/1981 RM 17

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  26 DANZI                     GABRIELE          22/05/1984 PZ 16,5

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  27 TAMBURRI                  ROBERTO           20/04/1960 RM 14

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NN  28 TIROCCHI                  FERNANDO          17/08/1964 RM 10

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  1 PAPPAGALLO                SIMONETTA         15/08/1957 RM 220

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  2 PASCASI                   MANUEL            18/03/1972 RI 153

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  3 RITA                      GUIDO             15/08/1973 RM 147,5

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  4 HOLST                     METTE             19/05/1963 EE 144

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  5 TARQUINI                  FLAVIO            18/10/1972 RM 136

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  6 CAROTTI                   DANIELA           05/06/1984 TR 123

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  7 LELO                      DALINA            12/07/1963 EE 116

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  8 GROSSI                    MARIA ROSARIA     17/05/1978 FR 109

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  9 DI NUZZO                  ANDREA            06/04/1985 CE 106

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  10 GERACI                    VALENTINA         13/05/1967 PA 105

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  11 DELLI PAOLI               GAETANA           01/02/1986 CE 104

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  12 IMPROTA                   CRISTIAN          03/09/1981 NA 102

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  13 VINCIGUERRA               DANIELA           17/05/1981 RM 95

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  14 ERAMO                     SARA LETIZIA MARIA 23/10/1980 RM 94

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  15 SACCHETTI                 PAMELA            26/11/1976 RM 93,5

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  16 LOMBARDI                  FEDERICA          21/06/1976 RM 92

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  17 FEOLA                     ANTONIA           20/08/1975 CE 92

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  18 FESTA                     STEFANIA          09/02/1990 NA 90

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  19 MANGANIELLO               SILVIA            07/01/1987 AV 90

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  20 MAGGINI                   ALBERTO           03/11/1983 RM 90

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  21 LATTANZI                  CHIARA            14/11/1987 RM 87,5

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  22 DE FANIS                  CRISTINA          08/07/1985 PE 84,5

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  23 REIBALDI                  ANTONELLO         26/04/1985 RM 84



A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  24 TOCCI                     SABRINA           14/11/1983 AQ 81

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  25 TOMASSETTI                FRANCESCA         08/07/1986 AQ 79,5

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  26 CUTILLO                   FRANCESCA         10/05/1977 BO 78

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  27 PELOSI                    LAURA             08/11/1972 RM 75

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  28 FICHERA                   IMMA              05/01/1987 NA 70

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  29 DI ZENZO                  GIOVANNI MARIA    08/09/1964 RM 67

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  30 MANNO                     ANDREA ANGELO     08/07/1973 VV 66

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  31 TANZILLO                  MARIA             07/07/1984 CE 62

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  32 DOBROWOLNY                GABRIELLA         07/04/1973 RM 38

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  1 TENTI                     SARA              12/01/1977 RM 175

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  2 MARZINOTTO                MARICA            28/07/1974 RM 120

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  3 MAISTO                    MARIA ROSARIA     08/08/1971 NA 117

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  4 POPOLIZIO                 GIUSEPPE          29/08/1971 BO 102

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  5 UNGARO                    ROSANGELA         04/02/1983 BA 98

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  6 PIZZONI                   MARIA ROSA        11/05/1983 RM 92

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  7 DE MARCO                  EMILIA            20/09/1982 CS 89

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  8 TEMPESTA                  LUCA              27/05/1976 RM 87

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  9 FRACASSI                  ALESSIO           14/11/1984 RM 86

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  10 ORECCHINI                 CHIARA            31/01/1981 RM 85

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  11 GIURI                     MARINA            11/02/1981 RM 84,5

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  12 CAMPO                     EMANUELA          14/12/1988 RG 84

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  13 CAMPOLI                   FRANCESCA         01/02/1983 FR 82

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  14 FRAGNITO                  LUIGI             06/05/1983 BN 80

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  15 MANCINI                   MARA              15/06/1979 RM 80

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  16 NIGRO                     FRANCESCO         31/10/1973 TA 80

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  17 GIURI                     FLORIANA          11/02/1981 RM 79

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  18 PLANAMENTE                JESSICA           08/09/1989 RM 72

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  19 COSTA                     SILVANA           06/07/1982 LI 72

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  20 PASTORELLI                DARIO             27/05/1988 RM 70

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  21 PICANO                    KATIA             23/06/1984 FR 68

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  22 PAOLUCCI                  SARA              09/11/1976 RM 68

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  23 SBARDELLA                 EMANUELE          28/04/1975 RM 54

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  24 RAIMONDI                  VIVIEN MARIA      13/04/1986 NA 54

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  25 GIACENTINO                MARIACARLA        09/04/1970 NA 42

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  26 VERDE                     PAOLA CARLA       22/05/1971 NA 31

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  27 FAIS                      ANTONIO           15/11/1957 NU 26

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  28 RODINO DI MIGLIONE        MARIA             03/02/1970 NA 23

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  29 CORSETTI                  IVANA             10/08/1966 EE 23

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  30 BENCINI                   LETIZIA           09/04/1959 FI 23

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  31 DE CATERINA               MARIA GIOVANNA    10/03/1964 RM 21

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  32 OSTUNI                    CINZIA            24/10/1967 PZ 18



A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  33 BUDETTA                   ANTONIETTA        16/04/1961 SA 12

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  1 TARQUINI                  VALENTINA         01/07/1981 EE 79

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  2 CAPASSO                   MARINA            13/05/1982 NA 63

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  1 GRANDE                    MARIACRISTINA     16/07/1981 SR 184

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  2 ZITO                      IMMACOLATA        01/12/1985 CE 135

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  3 AUSILIO                   MARA              06/07/1983 CE 121

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  4 FULGIONE                  GIUSEPPE          16/03/1985 RM 117

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  5 MARINO                    GIUSEPPE          10/07/1985 NA 109

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  6 VALENTE                   MARINA            07/05/1983 RM 99

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  7 HOXHA                     DONIKA            16/09/1975 EE 95

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  8 GUIDOTTI MORI             CARLA             09/09/1977 RM 95

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  9 BORGIA                    SOFIA             22/10/1970 RM 94,5

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  10 DE DILECTIS               GABRIELLA         02/09/1982 NA 90

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  11 COCCHI                    ROBERTA           18/01/1980 BO 90

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  12 PERAZZINI                 FEDERICA          12/08/1983 RM 89

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  13 CAGNETTA                  VALERIA           22/05/1988 RM 87

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  14 LAURENTI                  FRANCESCO         07/07/1977 RM 82

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  15 LUCIOLI                   LUIGI ELVIO       02/10/1981 RM 81

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  16 LATTANZIO                 MELISSA           27/09/1985 RM 81

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  17 MASSO                     CATERINA          02/08/1977 VC 77

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  18 SPINELLI                  ALAN              11/07/1984 RM 64

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  19 LANZA                     CARLA             08/10/1987 FG 61

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  20 CAPASSO                   MARINA            13/05/1982 NA 58

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  21 MELILLO                   TERESA            23/05/1985 RM 56

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  22 CAPOLUPO                  VALENTINA         26/04/1986 AV 37

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  23 MASKALOVA                 LUCIA             11/10/1982 EE 29

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  24 NOBILE                    SIMONA            21/11/1971 NO 25

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  25 D'ASCENZO                 EMANUELE          03/11/1981 RM 22

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  26 SALERNO                   MARIA GIOVANNA    15/05/1974 MT 18

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  27 SOLIMANDO                 MARIA             10/06/1976 FG 18

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  1 CANTERO PORTILLA          MARIA LORENA      09/12/1975 EE 103

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  2 BARONE                    ANGELA            28/02/1986 CB 87

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  3 MINARRO CANOVAS           CONSUELO          23/05/1974 EE 41

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  4 NAPOLEONE                 FRANCESCA         03/11/1977 RM 24

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  5 LECCESE                   MARIA TERESA      27/12/1972 LT 24

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  6 BENDICHO                  CRISTINA          27/12/1970 EE 17

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  1 D'ALOISIO                 ANNA              10/09/1979 BZ 84

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  2 PASSARELLI                PASQUALE          15/07/1978 IS 54

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  3 NOBILE                    SIMONA            21/11/1971 NO 50

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  1 RIZZO                     ROBERTO           23/11/1971 CZ 177

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  2 MARINELLI                 ILARIA            31/07/1984 TE 123



ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  3 ALBERTI                   GERMANA           26/05/1987 TO 118

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  4 BISIGNANO                 CHIARA            18/12/1984 RM 114

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  5 NANCINI                   GIOVANNI          06/03/1984 PA 111

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  6 BURRUANO                  JESSICA           07/09/1985 PA 92

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  7 FRAGNITO                  LUIGI             06/05/1983 BN 80

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  8 TUTINO                    ANDREA            02/07/1972 RM 77

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  9 MENEGANTI                 MARCO             13/08/1953 BO 58

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  10 LEO                       ARIANNA           28/11/1981 RM 48

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  1 RIZZO                     ROBERTO           23/11/1971 CZ 177

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  2 MARINELLI                 ILARIA            31/07/1984 TE 123

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  3 ALBERTI                   GERMANA           26/05/1987 TO 118

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  4 BISIGNANO                 CHIARA            18/12/1984 RM 114

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  5 NANCINI                   GIOVANNI          06/03/1984 PA 111

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  6 BURRUANO                  JESSICA           07/09/1985 PA 92

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  7 FRAGNITO                  LUIGI             06/05/1983 BN 80

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  8 TUTINO                    ANDREA            02/07/1972 RM 77

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  9 MENEGANTI                 MARCO             13/08/1953 BO 58

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  10 LEO                       ARIANNA           28/11/1981 RM 48

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  1 RIZZO                     ROBERTO           23/11/1971 CZ 177

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  2 MARINELLI                 ILARIA            31/07/1984 TE 123

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  3 ALBERTI                   GERMANA           26/05/1987 TO 118

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  4 BISIGNANO                 CHIARA            18/12/1984 RM 114

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  5 NANCINI                   GIOVANNI          06/03/1984 PA 111

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  6 BURRUANO                  JESSICA           07/09/1985 PA 92

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  7 FRAGNITO                  LUIGI             06/05/1983 BN 80

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  8 TUTINO                    ANDREA            02/07/1972 RM 77

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  9 MENEGANTI                 MARCO             13/08/1953 BO 58

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  10 LEO                       ARIANNA           28/11/1981 RM 48

AI24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (CINESE)   NN  1 URCIUOLI                  GIULIA            21/09/1978 PG 112

AJ24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA(GIAPPONESE) NN  1 DUCCI                     GLORIA            27/12/1978 RM 66

AL24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (ARABO)    NN  1 GRITA                     IRENE             08/11/1982 RM 90

AL24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (ARABO)    NN  2 IUDICIANI                 LAURA             23/10/1983 AQ 72

BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)    NN  1 IERANO                    MARIA VITTORIA    12/03/1956 RC 96

BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)    NN  2 MASSO                     CATERINA          02/08/1977 VC 24

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  1 BENDICHO                  CRISTINA          27/12/1970 EE 17


